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Name
Olbinski Bartosz

Name

Sticka Jaroslav
Geens Walter
Ciechanski Andrzej
Szajek Krzysztof
Levermann Dirk
Matl Ludek

Tilova Ivana
Lamacova Romana
Sobczyk Jan
Olanin Jerzy

Gajek Piotr
Wierzyk Marian
Wyznikiewicz Jerzy
Widurski Stefan
Bujnicki Ryszard

FSR V-3,5 Standard Junioren

Lizens Hagenwerder Jawor Duchcov Brezg Dolny Gesamt

POL-532 100 85 0 185
FSR V3,5 Standard

Lizens Hagenwerder Jawor Duchcov Brezg Dolny Gesamt
CZ38-09 0 70 100 170

B-131 100 45 0 145
POL-595 0 75 70 145
POL-001 0 100 0 100

D-2214 85 0 0 85

Cz57-1 0 85 0 85
CZ61-05 0 0 85 85
Cz351-21 0 0 75 75
POL-546 0 65 0 65
POL-509 0 60 0 60
POL-558 0 55 0 55
POL-597 0 50 0 50
POL-457 0 40 0 40
POL-600 0 35 0 35
POL-414 0 30 0 30
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2023

Name

Mischke Jirgen
Szymanski Maciej
Copey Gordon
Raab Steffen
Kuban Tomas
Malyszczyk Maik
Sticka David
Hegner Lucas
Dembecki Andrzej
Golinski Darek
Kortylak Tilo
Sprie Daniel
Galus Jerzy
Schultz Martin
Helmund Carsten
Polte Thomas
Belling Frank
Jarek Kamil
Wiegandt Mario
Oanin Jerzy
Lejsek Petr ml
Rajnis Adam
Sloup Michal
Hajek Karel
Copey Klaus
Vitek Pavel
Pfitzner Andreas
Petrlik Lucas
Lejsek Petr
Verner Kavel

Lizens
D-242
POL-595
D-358
D-1330
Cz38-39
D-1284
Cz38-11
D-204
POL-544
POL-521
D-224
D-265
POL-471
D-945
D-1912
D-556
D-2207
POL-471
D-2438
POL-509
Cz61-01
€z79-29
Cz182-33
Cz182-18
D-844
CZ445-40
D-463
Cz38-07
Cz61-03
Cz182-

FSR-V3,5
Hagenwerder  Jawor Duchcov Brezg Dolny Gesamt
85 75 65 225
75 70 70 215
100 0 100 200
30 65 75 170
0 85 85 170
70 45 35 150
0 100 50 150
50 50 20 120
60 55 0 115
40 60 0 100
55 40 0 95
15 35 25 75
35 30 1 66
65 0 0 65
45 0 0 45
0 0 45 45
25 0 0 25
0 25 0 25
20 0 0 20
0 20 0 20
0 0 60 60
0 0 55 55
0 0 40 40
0 0 30 30
0 0 15 15
0 0 10 10
0 0 5 5
0 0 1 1
0 0 1 1
0 0 1 1



2023

Name
Waligora Leonie
Segebarth Noah
Navratil Tomy
Lamac Adam
Capek Leon
Ludvik Jakub
Capkova Tea

Lizens

D-584

D-285
€z38-01
€Z351-20
€z351-19
€z351-16
€z351-18

FSR-V3,5j
Hagenwerder Jawor Duchcov BrezgDolny Gesamt
100 100 100 300
0 0 85 85
0 0 75 75
0 0 70 70
0 0 65 65
0 0 60 60
0 0 55 55
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Name

Sprie Daniel
Bertram Michael
Miuller Tomas
Dembecki Andrzej
Copey Gordon
Kratzschmar Max
Dziergwa Ryszard
Szymanski Maciej
Raab Steffen
Kuban Tomas
Hegner Lucas
Ciechanski Franek
Muth Steffen
Vanerka Mategj
Sticka David
Smetak Bohumil
Schneider Bodo
Navratil Josef
Copey Klaus
Mohr Ralph

Polte Thomas
Kuhfahl Dietmar
Kawohl Walter
Guttler Ingolf
Olbinska Hanna
Segebarth Daniel
Petrlik Lucas
Kénnemann Sven
Belling Frank
Olbinski Krzysztof
Bujnicki Ryszard
Rajnik Michal
Ostadalova Petra
Ostadel Jiri
Rajnik Jaroslav
Maly Ales

Lizens
D-265
D-4250
D-178
POL-544
D-358
D-572
POL-431
POL-595
D-1330
Cz38-39
D-204
POL-594
D-1023
CZ 134-06
Cz38-11
Cz38-03
D-214
Cz48-07
D-844
D-148
D-856
D-260
D-705
D-284
POL-534
D-703
Cz38-07
D-2119
D-2207
POL-533
POL-414
Cz79-18
Cz351-15
€z351-13
CZ79-14
Cz48-12

FSR-V7,5
Hagenwerder Jawor Duchcov Brezg Dolny Gesamt
70 75 75 220
100 45 45 190
75 35 70 180
65 100 0 165
55 0 100 155
10 65 55 130
25 70 25 120
1 60 50 111
60 5 40 105
0 15 85 100
85 10 1 96
30 0 60 90
0 85 0 85
40 25 15 80
0 50 30 80
0 55 20 75
45 20 1 66
0 0 65 65
50 0 1 51
1 40 1 42
5 0 35 40
35 0 0 35
0 30 0 30
20 0 1 21
15 0 0 15
0 0 10 10
0 0 5 5
1 0 0 1
1 0 0 1
0 1 0 1
0 1 0 1
0 0 1 1
0 0 1 1
0 0 1 1
0 0 1 1
0 0 1 1



EC Serie 2023 FSR-V7,5j

Platz Name Lizens  Hagenwerder Jawor Duchcov  Brezg Dolny Gesamt
1 Mobhr Jan D-447 100 100 100 300




EC Serie 2023 FSR-V15j

Platz Name Lizens Hagenwerder Jawor Duchcov  Brezg Dolny Gesamt
1 Waligora Lara D-578 100 100 100 300
2 Mohr Jan D-447 85 85 85 255
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Name

Bertram Michael
Waligora Stefan
Raab Steffen
Malyszczyk Maik
Copey Gordon
Vanerka Matej
Miller Tomas
Woldt Henrik
Sprie Daniel
Kuban Tomas
Pfitzner Andreas
Wiegandt Mario
Ciechanski Franek
Blaszczyk Zbigniew
Smetak Bohumil
Kronert Berth
Polte Thomas
Matl Ludek
Schambach Martin
Wilczek Werner
Segebarth Daniel
Kawohl Walter
Pecylle Sascha
Guttler Ingolf
Sticka David
Rajnik Adam
Vitek Lucas
Olbinska Hanna
Copey Klaus
Olbinski Krysztof
Lejsek Petr ml
Ostadal Jiri

Till Vaclav

Vitek Pavel
Capek Jan

FSR-V15
Lizens Hagenwerder Jawor Duchcov Brezg Dolny Gesamt
D-4250 100 100 45 245
D-3879 60 85 100 245
D-1330 70 65 75 210
D-1284 85 25 60 170
D-358 65 0 85 150
CZ-134-06 1 70 70 141
D-178 50 75 1 126
D-748 35 50 40 125
D-265 10 35 65 110
CZ38-39 0 45 50 95
D-463 25 0 55 80
D-2438 75 0 0 75
POL-594 40 0 30 70
POL-548 0 60 0 60
CZ38-03 0 55 1 56
D-1533 55 0 0 55
D-856 45 0 1 46
Cz57-01 0 40 0 40
D-1245 30 5 0 35
D-1359 15 15 5 35
D-703 0 0 35 35
D-705 0 30 0 30
D-496 0 0 25 25
D-284 20 0 1 21
CZ38-11 0 20 1 21
CZ79-29 0 0 20 20
Cz445-41 0 0 15 15
POL-534 0 10 0 10
D-844 0 0 10 10
POL-533 5 0 0 5
CZ61-01 0 0 1 1
Cz351-13 0 0 1 1
CZ61-09 0 0 1 1
CZ445-40 0 0 1 1
CZ351-04 0 0 1 1
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2023

Name

Riedel Ronny
Woldt Henrik
Bertram Michael
Riedel Rainer
Kratzschmar Séren
Sticka David
Vanerka Petr
Kénnemann Sven
Polanica Wiktor
Waligora Stefan
Cienciala Adam
Pecylle Sascha
Jahnich Frank
Schneider Uwe
Kortylak Tilo
Kronert Berth
Roder Michael
Hajek Karel
Bujnicki Ryszard
Ludek Matl
Wessel Frank

Lizens
D-1847
D-748
D-4250
D-1845
D-445
Cz38-11
CZ 134-04
D-2119
POL-535
D-3879
D-1024
D-496
D-1844
D-575
D-224
D-1533
D-210
Cz182-18
POL-414
€z57-01
D-705

FSR-V27
Hagenwerder Jawor Duchcov  Brezg Dolny Gesamt
100 100 70 270
85 75 65 225
60 85 75 220
75 70 50 195
50 65 35 150
0 40 100 140
30 60 45 135
70 30 20 120
55 50 0 105
20 45 30 95
0 0 85 85
45 0 40 85
35 25 25 85
25 55 0 80
40 35 0 75
65 0 0 65
0 0 60 60
0 0 55 55
0 20 0 20
0 0 15 15
0 0 10 10
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Name

Riedel Rainer
Rosin Horst
Vanerka Petr
Schneider Uwe
Jahnich Frank
Hajek Karel
Cienciala Adam
Ludek Matl
Waligora Stefan
Wessel Frank

FSR-V35
Lizens Hagenwerder Jawor Duchcov Brezg Dolny Gesamt
D-1845 100 100 100 300
D-1337 75 85 60 220
CZ 134-04 85 70 50 205
D-1337 70 75 0 145
D-1844 65 0 75 140
CZ182-18 0 0 85 85
D-1024 0 0 70 70
Cz57-01 0 0 65 65
D-3879 60 0 0 60
D-705 0 0 55 55



